

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A.No.3386 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
05.	27.04.2026	<p><b><u>CVBR,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard arguments of both sides.</p> <p>Reserved for Judgment.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>CVBR,J</u></p> <p>Bw</p>	